
高雄輕軌運量統計表

110/2/1 Mon 24 - - 0 9,756 9,780

110/2/2 Tue 66 - - 0 8,930 8,996

110/2/3 Wed 60 - - 0 9,994 10,054

110/2/4 Thu 6 - - 0 9,983 9,989

110/2/5 Fri 84 - - 0 10,566 10,650

110/2/6 Sat 72 - - 0 24,832 24,904

110/2/7 Sun 48 - - 0 21,969 22,017

110/2/8 Mon 90 - - 0 8,835 8,925

110/2/9 Tue 72 - - 0 9,096 9,168

110/2/10 Wed 78 - - 0 18,998 19,076

110/2/11 Thu 36 - - 0 12,748 12,784

110/2/12 Fri 54 - - 0 47,767 47,821

110/2/13 Sat 174 - - 0 49,708 49,882

110/2/14 Sun 186 - - 0 54,963 55,149

110/2/15 Mon 162 - - 0 40,324 40,486

110/2/16 Tue 60 - - 0 34,147 34,207

110/2/17 Wed 96 - - 0 15,960 16,056

110/2/18 Thu 48 - - 0 16,423 16,471

110/2/19 Fri 24 - - 0 19,227 19,251

110/2/20 Sat 72 - - 0 24,165 24,237

110/2/21 Sun 42 - - 0 28,679 28,721

110/2/22 Mon 18 - - 0 10,736 10,754

110/2/23 Tue 0 - - 0 9,436 9,436

110/2/24 Wed 0 - - 0 9,713 9,713

110/2/25 Thu 0 - - 0 9,633 9,633

110/2/26 Fri 0 - - 0 10,267 10,267

110/2/27 Sat 0 - - 0 28,713 28,713

110/2/28 Sun 132 - - 0 37,964 38,096

1,704 0 0 0 593,532 595,236
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